2013

Championship Event
Australian Men’s Amateur
Australian Women’'s Amateur

ISPS HANDA Women'’s Australian Open
Australian Men’s and Women'’s Foursomes
Australian Girls’ Amateur

Australian Boys’ Amateur

Australian Girls’ Interstate Teams Matches

Vi S it WWW- g O Ifa u Stra I i a . O rg ¥ a u Australian Boys' Interstate Teams Matches
for more information.

Australian Men'’s Interstate Teams Matches
Australian Men's Senior Amateur
Australian Women’s Senior Amateur
Australian Men’s Senior Match Play

Australian Men’s Mid Amateur

Australian Women'’s Mid Amateur

ISPS HANDA Australian Senior Open

EMIRATES Australian Open

Australian Women'’s Interstate Teams Matches

15-20 Jan
15-20 Jan
14-17 Feb
4 Mar
10-12 Apr
10-12 Apr
14-16 Apr

15-18 Apr

[2 Follow Us on Twitter @Golf_Australia
30 Apr-3 May'[

- 30 Apr-3 May

3-5 Sep

21-25 Oct '
I

!

28-30 Oct
13-15 Nov
13-15 Nov
TBA

TBA

GolfAustralia
X Entries Entries

Commonwealth & Woodlands GC (Vic) 16 Oct

Commonwealth & Woodlands GC (Vic) 16 Oct

Royal Canberra Golf Club (ACT) Dec 2012
Riversdale Golf Club (Vic)

Mount Lawley Golf Club (WA) 16 Jan
Pinjarra Golf Club (WA) 16 Jan

Western Australian Golf Club (WA)
Bunbury Golf Club (WA)

Like us at Facebook.com/GolfAus

Royal Hobart Golf Club (Tas)

Tasmania Golf Club (Tas)

Royal Queensland Golf Club (Qld) 4 Jun
Tanunda Pines Golf Club (SA) 22 Jul
Thirteenth Beach Golf Links (Vic) 16 Jul

Moonah Links Golf Club (Vic)

Moonah Links Golf Club (Vic)
TBA

TBA

18 Dec
18 Dec
15 Jan
20 Feb
13 Mar

13 Mar

6 Aug
23 Sep

5 Sep




