## 2013

## National Championship Schedule

Visit www.golfaustralia.org.au for more information.





Championship Event	Date	Location	Entries Open	Entries Close
Australian Men's Amateur	15-20 Jan	Commonwealth & Woodlands GC (Vic)	16 Oct	18 Dec
Australian Women's Amateur	15-20 Jan	Commonwealth & Woodlands GC (Vic)	16 Oct	18 Dec
ISPS HANDA Women's Australian Open	14-17 Feb	Royal Canberra Golf Club (ACT)	Dec 2012	15 Jan
Australian Men's and Women's Foursomes	4 Mar	Riversdale Golf Club (Vic)		20 Feb
Australian Girls' Amateur	10-12 Apr	Mount Lawley Golf Club (WA)	16 Jan	13 Mar
Australian Boys' Amateur	10-12 Apr	Pinjarra Golf Club (WA)	16 Jan	13 Mar
Australian Girls' Interstate Teams Matches	14-16 Apr	Western Australian Golf Club (WA)		
Australian Boys' Interstate Teams Matches	15-18 Apr	Bunbury Golf Club (WA)		
Follow Us on Twitter @Golf_Australia Itike us at Facebook.com/GolfAus				
Australian Women's Interstate Teams Matches	30 Apr-3 May	Royal Hobart Golf Club (Tas)		
Australian Men's Interstate Teams Matches	30 Apr-3 May	Tasmania Golf Club (Tas)		
Australian Men's Senior Amateur	3-5 Sep	Royal Queensland Golf Club (Qld)	4 Jun	6 Aug
Australian Women's Senior Amateur	21-25 Oct	Tanunda Pines Golf Club (SA)	22 Jul	23 Sep
Australian Men's Senior Match Play	28-30 Oct	Thirteenth Beach Golf Links (Vic)	16 Jul	5 Sep
Australian Men's Mid Amateur	13-15 Nov	Moonah Links Golf Club (Vic)	13 Aug	15 Oct
Australian Women's Mid Amateur	13-15 Nov	Moonah Links Golf Club (Vic)	13 Aug	15 Oct
ISPS HANDA Australian Senior Open	ТВА	TBA		
EMIRATES Australian Open	TBA	ТВА		inst to change

\*Dates subject to change

Golf Australia Level 3, 95 Coventry Street South Melbourne Victoria 3205 Telephone 03 9626 5050 Facsimile 03 9626 5095 championships@golfaustralia.org.au